‘%=’ DON BOSCO CENTRAL SCHOOL (ICSE)

MANNUTHY, THRISSUR, KERALA - 680 651
ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED SCHOOL
Phone: +91 487 2371025 / +91 487 2370108
Website: icse.donboscomannuthy.in or www.donboscomannuthy.org
email: dbicsemannuthy@gmail.com

REGISTRATION FORM
DBCS/ADM/FMTO01-RF

Photo
Reg. No. Academic Year
(FILL IN CAPITAL LETTERS)
1. Name of the candidate
2. Standard to which registration is sought
3. Date of Birth Date Month Year
4. Age (in years & months as on 31 May)
5. Sex Male Female
6. Religion Caste/Community
7. Adhaar No.

8. Father’s Name

9. Occupation of Father

10. Mother’s Name

11. Occupation of Mother

12. Address for communication



http://www.donboscomannuthy.org/
mailto:dbicsemannuthy@gmail.com

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Telephone (O) (R)

Would you require School Bus facility

If yes, Mention the Bus Stop
(Verify the Bus Stops from Notice Board)

Is any brother/sister studying at
Don Bosco Central School

If yes, Name, Std & Div.

(M)

Yes

No

Yes

No

FOR ADMISSIONS TO SENIOR CLASS

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

Second Language

Third Language

Name and Address of School last attended
Medium of Instruction

Affiliated to: ICSE/CBSE/MATRICULATION
Standard last attended

Whether promoted or not

Yes

No

Parent/Guardian of

have read the rules and regulations and agreed to abide by them.

Place :

Date :

Signature:

Relationship:

N.B. Enlcosed with registration Form are:

Recent Colour Passport size photograph.

o0 o e

. Copy of Adhaar Card.

Self Attested copy of the Birth Certificate.

Note: Transfer Certificate (TC) on Confirmation of Admission.

Return Date: within Five days.

. True copies of the Mark Sheet of the Current Academic Year or the previous year




